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Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 4th round, Match #27

Friday, 07.08.2015, 19:00, "Avanhard", Lutsk. 38°C. Spectators: 4000

«Volyn» Lutsk

2 : 2

«Metalist» Kharkiv

1 Shust Bohdan
23 Nasonov Olexandr
15 Zhunich Ivitsa
13 Shabanov Artem
14 Polovyi Volodymyr
24 Mikha
4 Kravchenko Serhii
7 Herasymiuk Oleh
10 Matei Florentin
19 Kobakhidze Alexander
29 Didenko Anatolii

Substitutes
74 Kychak Artem
16 Shish Gal
18 Loginov Sergii
94 Khomchenko Viktor
9 Memeshev Redvan
8 Politylo Sergey
59 Deda Yaroslav

23 Pogorilyy Sergiy
15 Ryzhuk Dmytro
2 Polyanskyy Oleksiy
77 Putivtsev Artem
95 Sobol Eduard
5 Kovalchuk K.
4 Dovhyi Oleksii
19 Rudyka Sergii
10 Churko Viacheslav
11 Lyopa Dmytro
21 Besedin Artem

Substitutes
1 Sydorenko Denys
18 Noiok Oleksandr
9 Kulish Stanislav
42 Zubeiko Yevgen
28 Nazarenko Sergiy
44 Synytsia Oleg
46 Averianov Maksym

Referee:
Lisenchuk Serhii
Assistant 1:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
Assistant 2:
Zharyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Ivanov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii

Delegate:
Savchuk Anatolii
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 4th round, Match #27
Friday, 07.08.2015, 19:00, "Avanhard", Lutsk. 38°C. Spectators: 4000

«Volyn» Lutsk 2 : 2 «Metalist» Kharkiv
10 Matei Florentin 2'

2' 23 Pogorilyy Sergiy

33' 77 Putivtsev Artem

29 Didenko Anatolii 34'

14 Polovyi Volodymyr
16 Shish Gal 35'

23 Nasonov Olexandr 37'

53' 19 Rudyka Sergii

64' 4 Dovhyi Oleksii
7 Herasymiuk Oleh

8 Politylo Sergey 67'

16 Shish Gal 68'

19 Kobakhidze Alexander
9 Memeshev Redvan 71'

75' 5 Kovalchuk K.
28 Nazarenko Sergiy

79' 10 Churko Viacheslav

86' 21 Besedin Artem

88' 10 Churko Viacheslav
18 Noiok Oleksandr

90+3' 21 Besedin Artem
9 Kulish Stanislav
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